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EVENT 166 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Men Open 400m Freestyle             
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Jervis (96) Swansea Uni   3:46.44   917  
 50m    26.18 100m    54.29 150m  1:22.82 200m  1:51.87 250m  2:20.70 300m  2:49.47 350m  3:18.06 400m  3:46.44 
    26.18    28.11    28.53    29.05    28.83    28.77    28.59    28.38 
2. Luke Turley (00) Bath NC   3:48.52   893  
 50m    26.08 100m    54.54 150m  1:23.54 200m  1:52.52 250m  2:21.31 300m  2:50.45 350m  3:19.74 400m  3:48.52 
    26.08    28.46    29.00    28.98    28.79    29.14    29.29    28.78 
3. Kieran Bird (99) Bath NC   3:48.58   892  
 50m    26.33 100m    54.84 150m  1:23.88 200m  1:52.88 250m  2:21.93 300m  2:51.12 350m  3:20.33 400m  3:48.58 
    26.33    28.51    29.04    29.00    29.05    29.19    29.21    28.25 
4. Jakob Goodman (00) Loughboro Un   3:51.86   855  
 50m    26.22 100m    54.98 150m  1:24.09 200m  1:53.50 250m  2:22.72 300m  2:52.37 350m  3:22.19 400m  3:51.86 
    26.22    28.76    29.11    29.41    29.22    29.65    29.82    29.67 
5. Tobias Robinson (96) Wolv'hampton   3:52.54   847  
 50m    26.70 100m    55.73 150m  1:25.43 200m  1:55.09 250m  2:24.87 300m  2:54.40 350m  3:23.95 400m  3:52.54 
    26.70    29.03    29.70    29.66    29.78    29.53    29.55    28.59 
6. William Bell (02) Loughboro Un   3:52.82   844  
 50m    26.61 100m    55.12 150m  1:24.36 200m  1:53.89 250m  2:23.43 300m  2:53.26 350m  3:23.32 400m  3:52.82 
    26.61    28.51    29.24    29.53    29.54    29.83    30.06    29.50 
7. Hector Pardoe (01) Loughboro Un   3:53.26   839  
 50m    27.33 100m    56.79 150m  1:26.30 200m  1:55.89 250m  2:25.45 300m  2:55.37 350m  3:25.16 400m  3:53.26 
    27.33    29.46    29.51    29.59    29.56    29.92    29.79    28.10 
8. Stephen Milne (94) UniOfStirl   3:53.43   837  
 50m    26.38 100m    55.37 150m  1:24.75 200m  1:54.57 250m  2:24.38 300m  2:54.73 350m  3:24.72 400m  3:53.43 
    26.38    28.99    29.38    29.82    29.81    30.35    29.99    28.71 
 

 


